
- - - - . .- ~ _ _ . . ,- . - . - _ ~ - . _ . . - _. . - . - . .. _.

% .

-s.. 1. CONTRACT so COOL pAGE OF PAGLs..

AMENDMEfJT OF SOLIClTATION/MODIFfCATION OF CONTRACT
1 | 2

3. Lf4LCT IVE DAT E. 4. REQutssT 40N/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJEgy yo, ggf ,,_ u .gj

t AMLNOMLc1T/MOOtt 4CA110N NO. SPR20 @ anM MPPA TRM-4M01 atA /. / c /M
Six (6) i. AouirusTento ov ar.caer sar<* *) ' coot 1

- 6. .ssuua ev cogg,
i

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission )TDDivision of Contracts & Property Management Jik
,

"

Washington, DC 20555
|
'

9A. AMENOMENT OF &OLactTATION NO. j
(/)

4 NAMC AND ADDRC55 OF CONT RACTOR (Na, e#wa *. esesney, Saste end EdP Code) I
*

;
[NSTEC, Incorporated ** "^'" " " * " " ' ' ' '

10530 Rosehaven Street, Suite 520
Fairfax,* Virginia 22030 .

noA.MOOeFicATiON or cONTRACTjoRom-

NO.

Pr-ief pal Investigator /Ter4mir al
Mr. Sumeet Shrivastava X NRC-33-93-201'

Contact: see.OArso sess ee.w ass
TA1 y. .r.r.a No. ( /usy m-4uvu 8/1/93 i

|FAQUTY CODE |

CODE
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTSOF SOLICfTATIONS

|.: | The ebewe numtwed senesistion is eniended as set fare in stem 14.De hour anddoes opeoNied fe'r sesalpt of ONors b esesiosa sad.
Ismetem.

-

ONere snus *a w > seselpt of ens amendment prior es the hour and dem speciGed in she seRohselon er as amended,by one of the fotoudas enethods* of the amendaienc sig symaknointedsensseselpsof thisamendmentenendtesprof tieeNer
esaded. .

,

I

r
OWIADG-

outsmheed.* er 4ct er esperees letter er salestem whkft Indudes a sufocenes so to soEeftstion and amendament assediers.FAlt.INtE Of YOUR ACICNtel ey esapseene tiens e and 15.and coeurnine

edIpfT TU SE REGifvED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAT1iD FOR THE RECEIPTOF OfTEfts Mt00R TO THE HOUR AfD DATE 9r1|CIFelE3 MAY flESULTIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFTER. If Isy otrous of thisamendmentyoudeshe toeinenseaneNeralready edimitand,eudichenge enertiomadehr esiegremer|

esener,proveded each esassen er leteer makes soferenes es she seasheson and ihls amendment.end as esoshes orter se the opente hour and done spegned.|
|

32. ACCOUNT 0NG AND #.-^C3PR4ATION DATA Of segelredJ )
|

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSMROERS,
fT MOOlFIESTHE CONTR,$@ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 0006 1

THt5 CHANGE OADER 85 ISSLTO PUP _^t'^NT TOs - '"'4"suCZFJ THE C;'"."''"* SET FGE sei ON ITEM 34 ARE *t""_ IN THE|
'

gg . A. T RACT ORDEst NO. GN ITEM 30A.

"fs'ET%It E'8EsdEO"u22'f5ETO fEAuT EE#UMl"$'D*."""*''
8""''''''"'*''""'"'*"'"' |'* ***

* 'A T"" ^***X
C. THt5 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 85 ENTEP8 0 INTO PUP *'*^NT TO AUTHORtTV OFs,

0, OTHER depredfy type e( anedd/lessiosi and sesafterHy)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor O isnot, is required to sigri this docasment and retum _
copies to theleeuing office.

----r~-s'--_---- ---- _ essereef r m reassess.s

24.DESCRieTeON OF AucNoMENT/MoOiFacAreoM (cc -- er uci_

_.See Attached Page
s

9406270118 940420
PDR 'CONTR
NRC-33-93-201 PDR

{}
Gud,CG +h I
n .--

.

u force 1

Escept as provided Adrein, att ternts and conditions of the docuentent referenced les Item 9A or 10A. et tieretofore charteed rossialas unchenees and in fu
36A.NAME AND T4TLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (T'ype erprissOKend tf fect.

lSA. N AME ANO 141 LE OF SIGNER (Type erpriny .

MaryJoMat4t'a,ContractingOfficer
A SC. DATE 5eGNED 16B. (T ST_

h _,

|_ _
~ 16C. OATT. 5tGNU

.

6 20$16ti. CON T 6 TAC 10R/OF F EROR

8 (Sigiseturw of Contracting Offscerj
LSarnature of person euthocked to atenj

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 8330-105
ensis mnet.t57 4070 Prescribed t>y CSA ,

+---.e-, 7



- - . . - -.-.- .-

.

.:s -

.

9 *

NRC-33-93-201
Modification No. 6 ,

Page 2 of 2 1

1

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the remittance address j

under Section G in accordance with the executed Instrument of Assignment of J

Claims dated February 15, 1994 for the subject contract. The contract is ,

'

hereby modified as follows:

1. The following paragraph is added to Section G, Contract Administration
Data:

G.4 REMITTANCE ADDRESS (MAR 1987)
<

i

Name: Signet Bank / Virginia, Assignee for i
'

ANSTEC, Incorporated
Address: Government Contract Department ;

P.O. Box 2329 1

IMerrifield, Virginia 22116-2329

This assignment of claims shall remain in effect unless or until released in
accordance with FAR Section 32.805(e).

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount y
tof $4,683.711.00, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action, is given below: ,

.i
:Total FY93 Obligations: $3,512,000.00

Total FY94 Obligations: $1,171,711.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations; $4,683,711.00.

This modification does not obligate any funds.

.,

1

.. - _ ..___ _ _ _ - .1


