
1 > _. -- -. .- - . - . - - . - - - . - . . . . -.
.

%

ye _
1.COtEl MACI 80 0004,; pgg,,( g. 6'Am

.

1 12
AMENDMENT OF sot.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT4. Nt GUtbeidON/PUNCHA50 MLQ. No.

6.PHOJLCT #40 6/ appadee64ts
3.Eff'LCilVL DATC

L AMisrtOMLt41/MOOf f ICAl tot 4 NO. IM 91 %M- spa nm oum agg<m<ws cogg |-Seven (7) r.AowNasicnEouv#re
r 55vlO uv coac

J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 'N
.)1 vision of Contracts & Property Management T

4ashington, DC 20555 b J
e eA. AMcNOMENT OF 50uCsT AuON NO.

ENxEc AND AOORE55 OF Com RAciOR <x., n.,ee. ee cr. s== ead urces,s
.

ANSTEC, Incorporated ea.OATCO<ssu n su ns
10530 Roschaven Street, Suite 520 !

Fairfax; Virginia 22030 sea.goiF CATION OF CONTRACTjo.gg-

Pr4@l Investigator / Technical NRC-33-93-201
Mr. Sumeet Shrivastava X 04i0 sssa nsu us |Contact:

relephone No. (eva) 7.u-4vvv 8/1/93 |

IFActurYcooE
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMEN 0MENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

coOE

Dise.and. O is et e .
'

-

- The above nwidiered sendestion is amended as est forth in tenni i4. De snow and does
ried fo'r seesipt of Offere

-

|

Ofaere suiust '===d=8e= esosiot of this _.u ' -t prior se she hour and dem spedried in the sendation er as amended,tsy one of the sesowine onediods:eoples et the amendmenc sig sy acknoweedsine veomipt et this amendaient en each espy et en etter
maded.

E F YOUR Acer.NOWLEDG- '
' del ey eengdeelns Items a and 15.and voeurning _suaimitted. or 6d er espersee usteer er esteoremwhidiindudes e seierence se vie sendescon and amendment numbers.FAlt.tJR O

,

ESULT

MENT TO SE RECEfvEO AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RE4||EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFtED MAY R
,

t di t legram er

WI FsEJECTloN OF YOUft OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to chenes enafler struedy satsidteed.sudt ehenge sney ue min e py eesteer,, n' aedi tesesrom er ietser makes seierence to she sencitation and shis emendment.end is veeshed prior so the epening liour and dem apeoNied.
,

!

32. ACCOUNT $NG AND APPROPRIAT60N DATA #f eweC's

13. THis (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSA)RDERS.
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRfCWORDER NO. AS DEScal8EO IN ITEM 14.

,

!ON.
451550E0 PURSUANT los (EptNffeucheritys THE C:"**"M SET FORTH 6N ITEM 14 ARE '''M GN THE C

k| A. THe5 CHANGE ORDERT RACT ORDEft NO. SN STEM lea.
e 4 ;s>C1:4 ;

3.THE ASOVC NUMeEREO CONTR ACT/08tDER 45 MOOtFf EO TO REFLECT THE AOM4NtSTRATIVE CHANGC5 (.neet es chameos n ;;

dest.edcJ SET FORTH IN STEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43Je3(e).X
C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMCNT 45 ENTERED ONTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORtTY OF4 -

_ , .

.

D.OTHER 4Speedfy type e( na.dification end eassiserity)

E.lMPORTANT: Contractor b isnot. O i. , oi,.o io .i.n ini. w .;.at.no ,.iorR
cOgie. io ise i iRo ov< ice.

id hesy ,'__"Nf

14.DE5CRiPT 40N OF AMENOMENT/MOOtF 6 CATION (Cgendred 4y UCFerceem m'% . ' -"-"'---'was''-?aentract emedect ane er sp
!

.

!
*

s

9406270126 940421 See Attached Page
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-93-201 PDR .

gf ('

4 0 0 v (*j g h
I

,

gg,<evM.e n.,.an. een e.,ms e.a conviii.a. .e v o.com.at r.v.,.ac.4 la n.m .A .e soA. as n.<.t.v.= ca.ae.4.
ins unen.ne.a sad sli vou vorce-

36A.NAME AND T4TLE OF CONT RACTING OFFICER (Type er pring L

' MA.NAME ANO 141LE OF 50GNER (Type orpriaU
Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer

,16C.OATE SIGNED
2SC.DATE 5sGNED 160

W. CONT RAC106VOf f CROR J gpil 21 19N |ev _ , m,,=a,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
<sar e.= .r,,, an.,4=4 s. .se s , '

ST.ANDARD FORM 30 (REV. to.e s)30105 a .nseien ev csA
- - - - . . .



s
.. .

.

NRC-33-93-201
Modification No. 7
Page 2 of 2-

The purpose of this modification is to revise the number of copies required
under Attachment 3 to Section J. Accordingly, the following change is made:

1. SECTION J. Attachment 3, Contract Deliverables - Task 1 is deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the attached page.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount
of $4,683,711.00, remain unchanged.

i

I,

|

|



,

- Attachment 3

CONTRACT DELIVERABLES

TASK 1 - PROJECT MANAGEMENT

DELIVERABLE COPIES FREOUENCY DELIVER TO t

GFE Inventory List g Semiannually or at- M
direction of PO.
(June 30th each year)

,.

7

Facility Security Plan 4 Ninety Days (90) - After CO-PO
Contract Start Date ;

(November 1, 1993)

Monthly Progress Report g Monthly M
(15th of each month)

NUDOCS Operations Manual 2 Semiannually CO-PO
(June 30th of each year)

Contingency Plans 2 Ninety Days (90) After CO-PO
Contract Start Date
(November 1, 1993)

Weekly Production Indicators Report g Weekly % *

(on each Wednesday) .

Move Plan 3 August 2, 1993 CO-PO(2) ' {

CA - NRC Contract Administrator
CO - Contract Officer
PO - NRC Project Officer

"

,
,

.

-r ,.s-

e

*

_ - _ _ _ . - - - - - . . _ . _ - , _ x.._
_


