
__ .- _ . - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - .

4

E. C 1RACT so COOc pggg op pgggb*

'.- ,
...

*

j 1 | 2
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /n.JDIFICATION OF CONTRACT6. PROJECT NO. Of appfw.y

4. RLQU tst T tort /PURcMA5E Rt.Q. No.3. LFO LCT 4VC OAI L
- (AgENOuttiT/MODef fCAT 80N NO. See block 16c. NRC-33-93-201 dtd 12/9/93

Thres (3) T '1. AoutNtSTLRLo DY Of other than teena de g| ,

ggssV00t,Y g

I.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
11 vision of Contracts & Property Management
fashington, DC 20555

a S^.^*''**'"T or 50uca Anon no,

ouwe AND AOopss Oe cONrRACwn ca..t=< co.-cr.suse ae a coe<s

ANSTEC,' Inc. *u.0^Tw gairw 24;
10530 Rosehaven Street - Suite 520
Fairfax, VA 22030

.. . loa.gOincAuON Oe CONTRAcTfonocR

Principal Investigator / Technical X NRC-33-93-201

'Jontact: Mr. Sumeet Shrivastava toe.O^Tm ou rru ses
relephone No. (703) 591-4000 _

fraccuTYcooE
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONSl t f Offers O is.ce<.1,:,. O i.ooicooE

f'
'the atmve numberhi soGeltetlon is emended es set forth in Item 14.The hour eruf date av.dGod or esco p o

*

dt f thefotlowingmethode

Offers emist ecLnowledge voceipt of this emendment prior to the hour and date speciGod in the solicitation or es emende . v ene otended.

copies of the amendment: (bl By acknowiedging maipt of this amendment on each copy of the offerd emerufmant numbers. FAILtJRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
(e) Dy conpleting items 8 and 15.end retuming D DATESPECIFIED MAY HESULTsubmitted; or ici py separate letter er telegram which includes e reference to the oosicitation an
MENT TO BE REcE!VED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REstPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANd h hange may be made by telegramor

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If tpf virtue of this emendmentyou deske to change enofferekendysubmitte .suc c
fGed.

setter,W.ded eedi Eis, em or letter makes ref=w.w to the .nrWtotion ami this e.
Anu;t.and is received prnor tz the opening hour eruf dets spec

1ING AND A8+ROPRIA140N DAT A #f required /M. U

13.THtS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTR$@ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.E CHANGES SET FORTH $N 810M 14 ARE MAOC 4N T HE COth

A.Y Nt$ CHANGC ORDCR 4S IS$UCD PURSUANT TOs GP Wfeec4oritif TH
4

~ N TRACT OHDER NO. IN 8 TEM 10A.

D.THE ADOVE NUeASERCO CONTstACT/ ORDER 15 MOOtFICO TO REFLECT T&ff ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (seech es ehentes is ps;Mt efflee.F FAR 43.103(t3).
emdefdes daer,escJ &CT FORTH SP4 ITEM 14. PUR$UANT TO THC AUTHORfTV OX j

C.1Ht$ SUPPLEMENs AL AGRLEMENT && ENT ERCO $NTO PUR&UANT TO AUTHORITY Of sl
.

I.

D.OTHCR $$9ecify type of snedilloetion and authority) _

~

EOgie.<Oineissuinsov<>ce.
E.lMPORTANT: Contrer b is not. O i. ,oqui,ea io , ion inis oocument one return nere,here (e 4Me.J

44 &y ocr rce. u.e4ase. ! wins i4cisem.wnitr.c4 a.idees sn.
1.a OtScR6eieON Or AucHouCN T/woDer ecATiON forr.n4:

. .

See page 2

I
i
1

1

Ij)
4

9402250151 931217 .,p, jPDR CONTR ,.
.

NRC-33-93-201 PDR 9 |

ggeroHe.e e.erein, evi 4
ens conettion.et the cocument Mienaced la f tem 9A or loa, es heretofom cMnged.Mmains unchaneed end to tutt force

|16A.NAuc AND Tnt.c Oe COnTnACuNo oreeccR frire orers.o
isA.NAMc AND t n u.De secNeR mee orpruo .

!Matr30,NattGvConstratinaOffieneIf,C.DATE &tGNED |
ISC.DATE $4GNLO 160. UN O FAT 'S p

LDEC 1719% !
T5u. CONT RAC10lVOf F EROR

BY ~
6Sisasturw'of Coatractent O//scers |

i

(sknetere ofperson .chorised to e4m;
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10433

so.105 U."#'. D M N ,eq- -.--*..aa*a



e :- s.

' \, )
|

**
. ,_

.

Contract No. NRC-33-93-201
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to change the Alternate Project Officer.
Accordingly, the contract is changed as follows:

Paragraph (a) under Section G.2., Project Officer Authbrity is deleted in its
entirety and is replaced with the following: |

"(a) The Contracting Officer's authorized representatives hereinafter
referred to as the Project Officer and alternate Project Officer for j
this contract are: ;

Project Officer

Jeryll L. Dorsey ;

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ;
'

Office of Information Resources Management
i7735 Old Georgetown Road - Mail Stop MNBB 7103
'

Bethesda, Maryland 20814
(301) 492-7574

Alternate Project Officer

Keith R. Shaw, Sr.
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Information Resources Management >

7735 Old Georgetown Road - Mail Stop MNBB 7103
Bethesda, Maryland 20814
(301) 492-4608"

lAll other terms and conditions of the contract including the ceiling amount of
$4,683,711.00 remain unchanged.

iA summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY93 obligation $3,512,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligation $3,512,000.00

This modification does not obligate any FY94 funds.

.

W

.

e

.

. . - _ . . - - _ . . _ _ . - - - . -_ _ _ _ _ . _ . - - _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . -_-_



; -]

..

.

,*

* .:i' g

. '
.

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE APRIL 1, 1993 _ ,
,

PAGE 255
NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS M00 00 - .

CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
.33-93-201-000 03 NUCLEAR DOCUMENT SYSTEM PROCESSING AND USER 12/17/93

SUPPORT SERVICES

J

$

in
O
C.
J'
Gi

:

i

i

a

!

i

:

t

. _ _ _ _ _ _ . . ..._.________.___.______.____:____._____.___ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . ._ __ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ ___________________.____.____._________._-m__ ,.-


