
}

*
%

*

1. CON 16 TACT 40 COOL pagg g g,g.
.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 | 2

4. REQUtsti TON / PURCHASE RLQ. NO.
b. PROJECT NO. g/ spphy

3. LF t ECT IVE DAT C
,%MLNOML.NT /MOutt dCAT TON NO. RFPA IRM-93-201 dtd 1/3/94

see block 1F>rFour (4)
- 1. AOu re5TeRtO av atou.ar man a<<m si |

*

g
.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission )
ivision of Contracts & Property Management
ashington, DC 20555

g *A. AMENOMLNT OF 50ucgy AT 40N NO.

JNAMC\NO ADORL55 0F CON T RACI OR (Na. stnet. --U
5M4 ea4 MP CMef

.

ANSTEC, Inc. se.DAicO rsa na ns
10530 Rosehaven Street - Suite 520
Fairfax, VA 22030 loa. MOOtF8 CATION OF CONTRACT /OROCR

NO.

virv inal Invest 1Eator/ Technical X NRC-33-93-201
|ootac't: Mr. Sumeet Shrivastava toe.DATc0 Gu nu us
'elrT one No. Qo3 ) 591-4000 8/1/93h ~

|rAc:L TV code
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONSO is ot.

ioac

b Theabovenumberedsoridtstionhamendedassetforth 6nItem14.Thehouranddate
#iesfor.4ptof Offers O is mad.

-

i hd

Offers snust scimowledge receipt of ins amendment prior to the hour and dete spectreed in the solldtetion or es emended.by one of the fo(low ng met o s:sended.

ecp3es of the amendment (61 By acknowledging receiptof this amendment on endicopy of the offer

MENT TO BE RECEtVEo AT THE PtACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECELPT OF OFFERS PRfOR TO THE HOUR AND D* or ic) By espetote letter or telegram which Indudes a swiersnoe to the solidtetion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
oongleting item: 8 and 15.end returning _ ATESPECIFIED MAY RESULTle)

d h hange sney be snede by esiegram or

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendmentyou desire to change en offer aireefy submitte .ouc cpenin0 hour and date specified.i h
letters .d.ded each t% T.or letter enskes awf..Gaii to the "Mtetlon and this . drW.,and Is recohed pr or to t e o
12. AcenUNT4NG AND AceRoen ATsON DATA #/ wgwind) Obligated Amount $1,171,711.00

FIN 0-1874 B0C 2542 APPN 31 XO900_410
B&R 410-20-615-800

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.IT MODIFIES THE CONTRg(7/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.IN 41EM 14 ARE MAOC GN THE CON.
A.1H45 CHANGC OROCR is 455U00 PUR50 ANT 70s (Sp4ttr/neskerityJ THE CHANGES SEi FORIN

O TRACT ORDER HO.GN STEM loa.
S (M es changes 64 paying offlee. .

1THE A80VC HUMBEREO CONTRACT / ORDER 15 MOOfFICO TO REFLECT THE ADMINtSTRATIVE CHANGE3103(e).
appropetsGen dade,eacJ SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4 .

X
D.THt5 suPPLLMCNT AL AGREEMENT ts Ltf1ERCO ANTO PUR50 ANT TO AUTHOR 4TY Ofs~

.

.

-- D.OTNcR ssrecttr trpe et mawcetson and euthortab

cogastoin.asuinao< rice.
E.lMPORTANT: Contractor 0 isnot. O i.,oaoitea to.iotiini * ment.na, torn-* eo34cidation/ contract eutdect snetscr erMN .':dp a

"14. OC&CRIPisON OF AMLNOMENT/MOOtfiCAT ICH (Organised try UCPeretion "" **
...

See page 2 i

I

-

4
9402250157 940114 q

PDR ' Q 'p[ {|CONTR UPDR
NRC-33-93-201 <

eqe .es ,==n
e en ter s ow .oum.ne .< me 4~--at av.reacM In Hene SA or 10A. as hemtMom chated,neuLns ur ented and in fqW foMeO

16A. NAME AND T4TLE OF CONTRACTING OFF4CER (Type orpstatJ*eu ct.

MA. HAME AND T41LE OF SIGNER (Type orpetat) Mary 30 Mattia, Contracting Officer'
-

A_ -
, .

16C.DATE 54GNED.~

a bc. Q ATE saGNED 16 8. 0 ( 44rTM ' ' .E
lbw CONT RAC104/Of FEROR f

. h 1 k b0hk _
-

BY'
GlsneMe of Contreetins Cilicert

Glemetun etperson ammortsed to sien)
STANDAftO FORM 30 (REV.10-63)

30 105 Prescetoed try CSA Ri'
-..-............

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _



_ . _ _ . . . . _ _ .. _ . _ _ . _ _ . . _ . _ _

*
s .

|
.

.

Contract No. NRC-33-93-201
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

*The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $1,171,711.00, thereby increasing the amount obligated to the
contract from $3,512,000.00 to $4,683,711.00. Accordingly, the following
changes are hereby made:

1. Paragraphs c. and d. of Section B.4 " Consideration and Obligation -- Cost
Plus Fixed Fee, Alternate I" are deleted in their entirety and replaced with
the following paragraphs:

"c. The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $4,683,711.00, of which the sum of $4,485,092.00
represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which $198,619.00
represents the fixed fee.

d. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover
performance through 7/31/95."

2. This contract is now fully funded. Therefore, FAR clause 52.232-20,
" Limitation of Cost (APR 1984)" is applicable to the contract and is hereby
added to Section I.1.1.

All other terms and conditions of the contract including the ceiling amount of
$4,683,711.00 remain unchanged. |

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY 93 obligation $3,512,000.00 I
Total FY 94 obligati0n $1,171,711.00

'

Cumulative total of NRC obligations $4,683,711.00

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $1,171,711.00.

.

4

|

|

k
,,-g -+ , ' - , , w, . 'w- y www---"-



-- ._ _ _ _ _ _ ._____

.

%

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE APRIL 1, 1993 PAGE 256
*

NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00
CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
33-93-201-000 04 NUCLEAR DOCUMENT SYSTEM PROCESSING AND USER 01/14/94

SUPPORT. SERVICES

|

PC
tm
%el
.[**

I, I

4:*

i

.. . . .


