
6 a. CONT HACT to Coot. pagg, op pg

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 { 2

4. MLQUtStI TON /PU RCHAst RLQ. NO.
5.PROJLCT NO.g/epp44ceble)

3. LC T 4VE AT (1
{gugNQutui/tdOO4t' dCA1iOrd NO. ////a/43 10/28/93a

IPM 4L9ntr. AouiNisuncYr,u+v or ouwe m.a su= siggg | ,Two (2)
<

35vco wv ggg 'Q1.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission p) k(
iivision of Contracts & Property Management }

xi

'ashington, DC 20555

m sA. Auct<oueur Oe souCsrAssON No.
, NAuc ANo Aoonas or CONTnAC,ou w wwe.aou.tv.suu a ur cases;

.

ANSTEC, Inc. so.oAico ussir m asj
10530 Rosehaven Street - Suite 520
Fairfax, Virginia 22030

noA.goinCAviON Or cONraACrfOaoca

'rincipal Investigator / Technical X NRC-33-93-201*

katact: Mr. (nmont Rhrivnet,u, 108 o^rw assera sas
relmhone No. (703 ) _ W anno

IFACILITY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
cooe

O ise W . O is not-
~

Tiw above comtad sondtetion is amended as set forth in item 14.The hour and date spedfied for receipt of Offers
b.end.d. f ll i thods:

Offers awst acknowledge recelot of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soudtetton or es amen $ed.by one of the o ow ng me- copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging eeeelpt of this amendment on each copy of the offerFAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLIDC,-
(e) By completing items 6 emd iS.end retuming - E PECIFIEDMAYRESULTsubmitted; or (c) By separete letter or telegram which indades e reference to the soGeitetion and amendment numbers.
MENT TO BE RECEfVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PR80R TO THE HOUR AND DAT SSN FsEJECTION Of YOUR OFFEIL ff by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer streedy submitted.euch change evier

be snede by telegramor
i hour and date speclGed.

letter,p.Mded each telegram or letter makes refe.K4.6 to the sencitation artd this .w.3mertt,and is fecched prior to the open ng
12. ACenUNT4NG Aho Ai'PHOPiti alton oATA G(reeslavdj

N/A
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

fT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACpORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.-gr w m ve,s rNc caAum scuOam N neu 14 arc --ec N inE CON,
a

m ^T,&5'i'in"8cn NO id ngf#, evRsuaNT 20 _

o o" d
c

3 o3 D
de SC 4f TEM 4. PU A T

~ C.1H45 $UPPLEMENTAL AGRCEMENT 45 LNTEREo GN10 PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OFs
y

.

'

o.O VHER greesty type of meditketJan and authority)
--

X 52.243-2 " Changes-Cost Reimbursement - Alternato ia
2 . ,c,,, ,s ,3,,Oip , ,,,ic ,.

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor O i.not. G i. requiree to sion ini,occument.na return
_

h (vesib4cJ

14. ocscnacisON OF AMENOMENTfMOoIF 6CAYlON (Organized by UCFeection ham!=se. !=_ Ming -~Wietica/contructe=Wect matter se ers

,

See page 2 i

9402250164 931105 @'

PDR CONTR sp
NRC-33-93-201 PDR b Du

,

I/

ed an'd la fust forcee

Cygprovided twrein.ett terms end conditions of sta document referenced en stem SA or soA.as suretofore changed. remains unc sansF CONTRACT 4NG Of RCER mpe orpdnO
HA NAME AN T M LE

| 2$^ 5timttPSPHm/A3fAYAType orpnny

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND CONTRACTSMary Jo Mattia, Contractinn Dfficer -

.

&$C.DATEji.4GNED 16 N4T EO *,T AT OF
~ 16C.oATE stGNED,

Ibu. CO T AC}O ffCROR ' E OLE
))j p/

-

.
__

/f )IM $\ N av - ~ ~ , c..fr.e- 0,-r,see-,s.A o. s..,- ,o .-/
STANDARD FORM 30 (RCV.10-a2)

30 1o5
**4N N n41 1SP-e07o ''*'.'*:'W ?5^ ,e,

__ _ _ _ . _



. - - . - . . ,

'

P
'

i
|

*

!
.

Contract No. NRC-33-93-201
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2 j

l

This modification is issued to change the date by which the NUDOCS facility must
be relocated to a new site and to correct the name of the Alternate Project i

Of fi cer. Accordingly, the contract is changed as follows: |
|

1. The first sentence of Task 8, Section C.8.1. is deleted in its entirety and
is replaced by the following sentence:

1

"The NRC requires the contractor to provide a new facility and move all |
equipment to this new facility no later than November 30, 1993." |

I
2. The name of the Alternate Project Officer shown in Section G.2., modification
number 1 of the contract, is corrected to read " Jimmy D. Blanton" instead of |

James Blanton.

All other terms and conditions of the contract including the ceiling amount of |
$4,683,711.00 remain unchanged. |

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY93 obligation $3,512,000.00

Cumulative total of NRC obligation $3,512,000.00

This modification does not obligate any FY94 funds.

l

I

1

,

.

_

._ . _ _ _ _ - --



'

.s '1

t.
.

02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SIMCE APRIL 1, 1993 PAGE'254..
NEW AWA8tDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00.

CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
33-93-201-000 02 NUCLEAR. DOCUMENT SYSTEM PROCESSING AND USER 11/12/93

SUPPORT SERVICES

to
ra;
C3
*C;

s. '

,

t

M' * . . , . , . . . .- _ . - , r.. . . , , , , . . . . . , , . , . - -. - . . . . _ _ - _ .. . __*_.& _ , _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - r


